- PERFECT CONCRETE SOLUTIONS NO 105 1st FLOOR, NEAR MUTHYALAMMA TEMPLE 

BHAVNI ROAD HEBBAGODI BANGALORE - 560099 

Loan Account Number 4040HL28091124 & 4040HL28103963 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 13(2) Date 

& Amount 
Notice dated 12-Jul-21 Demand amount ₹.67,35,015/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 22.12.2025 
₹.71,70,532.44/- (Rupees Seventy-One Lakh Seventy Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty-Two 

and Forty-Four Paise Only) as on 22/12/25 

Description of Immovable  
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE NON-AGRICULTURAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS:  FLAT 

NO. 8-C IN THE 8th FLOOR, BLOCK A, OF THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "VAHE IMPERIAL 

GARDENS", HAVING SUPER BUILT UP AREA OF 1440 SQ FT WITH VITRIFILED TILES FLOORING